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Oral Auction — November 16, 2013
Sheraton Hotel at Portland Airport
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Description

Three Bedroom, Two Bathroom Home
49545 McKenzie River Highway

McKenzie Riverfront Lot
49594 McKenzie River Highway

40+ Acre Timber Tract

160+ Acre Mt. Horeb Timber Tract

32+ Acre Pioneer Road Timber Tract with Home Site
37+ Acre Umpqua River Timber Tract

1.45+ Acre Commercial Site

38+ Acre Millican Valley Recreation Tract

Lakeshore Residential Parcels by Upper Klamath Lake
Hanks Street Multi-Family Site By Harbor Links Golf Course
23,800+ S.F. Multi-Family Site

Snowy Butte Meadows Subdivision Lot

38+ Acre New Washington Road Timber Tract
Chambers Lake Home Site

40+ Acre Timber / Recreation Tract

160+ Timber Tract with approved FPA

Location

Vida, OR

Vida, OR

Linn County, OR
Marion County, OR
Polk County, OR
Douglas County, OR
Redmond, OR
Deschutes, County
Klamath Falls, OR
Klamath Falls, OR
Klamath Falls, OR
Central Point, OR
Pacific County, WA
Olympia, WA
Pierce County, WA

Whatcom County, WA

Published Reserve

$115,000

$99,500

$39,500

$175,000

$225,000

No Minimum Bid
$60,000

No Minimum Bid
No Minimum Bid
$48,500

$15,000

$16,500

$163,500

No Minimum Bid
No Minimum Bid

$265,000



