## TABLE OF PROPERTIES

## Oral Auction – November 16, 2013 Sheraton Hotel at Portland Airport

#	Description	Location	Published Reserve
1	Three Bedroom, Two Bathroom Home 49545 McKenzie River Highway	Vida, OR	\$115,000
2	McKenzie Riverfront Lot 49594 McKenzie River Highway	Vida, OR	\$99,500
3	40± Acre Timber Tract	Linn County, OR	\$39,500
4	160± Acre Mt. Horeb Timber Tract	Marion County, OR	\$175,000
5	32± Acre Pioneer Road Timber Tract with Home Site	Polk County, OR	\$225,000
6	37± Acre Umpqua River Timber Tract	Douglas County, OR	No Minimum Bid
7	1.45± Acre Commercial Site	Redmond, OR	\$60,000
8	38± Acre Millican Valley Recreation Tract	Deschutes, County	No Minimum Bid
9	Lakeshore Residential Parcels by Upper Klamath Lake	Klamath Falls, OR	No Minimum Bid
10	Hanks Street Multi-Family Site By Harbor Links Golf Course	Klamath Falls, OR	\$48,500
11	23,800± S.F. Multi-Family Site	Klamath Falls, OR	\$15,000
12	Snowy Butte Meadows Subdivision Lot	Central Point, OR	\$16,500
13	38± Acre New Washington Road Timber Tract	Pacific County, WA	\$163,500
14	Chambers Lake Home Site	Olympia, WA	No Minimum Bid
15	40± Acre Timber / Recreation Tract	Pierce County, WA	No Minimum Bid
16	160± Timber Tract with approved FPA	Whatcom County, WA	\$265,000